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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

761
352
351
350
349

3705
704
703
906

3819
746
745
946

3341
3340
606
721

3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

105
77

165
318
190
136
87
41
75
64
68
83

129
88

113
581
109
11

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 66 x 66 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 4.7 x 4.7 inches   or   120 x 120 mm

Suggested Material Size: 10.6 x 10.6 inches   or   270 x 270 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands




	Title Page
	Key
	Notes
	Chart

